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1J1V"l1l'll1l'Mlv1';IIJU 10512398 4,260.00 567,998.54

1J1V~"1ii11""'1IU 10512398

IJW1'll1l1\Jd!J~i!n 10512398

1J1~llh ~1J'I'Ii"1~L~'I! 10512398

1J1VLilii1l~'I'I~11"'; 10512398

i'I'II1I.36(L~'I'I"1!J~'1"n11) 10512398
--

"'n1l.L'II\Il36 ('IItLV1) 10512398

964.00 537,<124.54

2,560.00 534,864.54

960.00 533,904.54

2,110.00 531,794.54

f-- -+__-+ +1J_1_VN~~31,._1'.,n--i'IJ-L--~IJ-----------.-----IO-512398 __,,__. --t __:c12::'.,O:..:00..:..c.::..0-'-l0f--6::.::8:_:_4~,3:__94:.::.2=_:.j4
h~L;VIJJ1\JlJi'l'lV1f111 10512398 12,000.00 672,394.24

i'I'II1I.36(L'aIJ'I'Ifl'I,H11"m1) 10512398 2,130.00 670,264.24

f-- --t__-+ +1J:__1:..:~i'lL.'I'I:_:_'_1:_:_~::.::V:_:_~LL:..:II:_:_IJ~:.::1::.::05:..:1~23::.::9:.::8__ +- . ~-------2~,2~4~0:.::.0~0~----6==68,024.24
1J1~'l/l71J'I'Ii'1111171J'I'Ii 10512398 41,500.00 626,524.24

1.1.1.1~i'''fI1iiL''''n(,1Vl;1i1t11lJ;{m:l1) 10512398 10,000.00 616,524.24- .._-_. ,_ -- l- . ~--' ----~--------_:_---I-------:___:_:::_::_-=-I
h~L;VIJ'lj1J1'I11i'l'lV11'111 10512398 3,500.00 613,024.24--------+---+---------t----__._---.-----------... _.-- ,,-.------.-----I----.--------t---
L'aIJL'iVIJ,o15 \J h~LiVIJV1~1J!J1I'iYlV1fllJ 10512399 5,681.70 607,342.54

------ ---f---. ------I-- --- -~--. -.---+-. ---------.-- --------.---'-----I---------:-~
1J1V1.11t';1J6'l'l!Uii)~ 10512398 8,775.00 598,567.54

r- -t__-r TIJ_1_V'l~'I!~L_~_1I~1I~i)_m~II~'Il~1'1!~-------------10-5-1-23_9_8__ t- 1- 2~,2:..:5:_:_0:_:_.0:__0f--5~C96,317.54
1J1V"l1l'll1liL;!V'';IIJU 10512398 24,059.00 572,258.54

1J1~~!"'I!1ruLLn1"l1lVlll~1I 10512398 1,310.00 566,688.54

1J1VVl~1'In1~'I'I6"'; 10512398 12,000.00 554,688.54.-.-----r_-----------t---------'--.-
f-- -+__-+ +'~<.:1.1..::.i)_~n_11:__;t_n..::.'I:I_11::.::1_~L:__;Vc..IJ:__Vl'l!111i)_'iYlV1fl1l__ 10~1_2~~8~ . -I 12.:.,O_0_0._00-l- 5_4..:2,:..:68'-'8:..:.5-14

4,300.00 538,388.54

f-------+---+----------+-------'----'-- ..- ...-----~~.---.--- ~~~ 1_0:_,1_9_9._001----=5-=2"'I,::.59__::5..::.5-'-14
f-- -+__-+ +"'_n_1I_.L'II_1'I_3_6_<'II_t_LV_1_) 10_5_12_3_9~r- ~r-_ 1,999.87 519,595~

f-- --t__-+ +1J_1_~1_1-'-'i~c_'_111J_-IJ_IJ_'I'I_'i_V,, 10512398 38,142.00 481,<153.67

f-- --t I ~-1J:--1~V1l:..:1J:-:-9i--::,ji::.V-1.1.:--1-=N:..~1.1.::----------------1-05_123~8.. I 10_:.,8_8_0_.0_0r_-----4-7-0.:._,5-73-.6-17
lJ.i'I.UIl1Vl''Il1'1!~';IIJ1J 10512398 150,500.00 320,073.67
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iut.l1m~'U L~'U.:aUtI'i::2J1ll.1

'1'1.11.2562 L",,,ilLilna1' I

L;iilU
w .. L",,,ilLilna1' '1vn1' ;\J ;J1V "~Lwiiil
1U'WI

'il1n GFMIS

-61nUn1132 11V 10512398 190,534.00 126,139.67

-611111n113 11V 10512398 11,453.00 114,686.67

-61'111n111hn'll8 l1V 10512398 29,150.00 85,536.67

lJ.Il.LYl'lllJl11U11~11l 10512398 260.00 85,276.67
_.

i11111n1135 11V 10512398 76,048.00 9,228.67

l'-mV1\J1ilL;!V~11Vtllt1l1'4Lfl11t'll 10512398 8,380.00 848.67~~
04 P1448 i'\J~1nn1lJV'll;!nil1~ 24,000.00 24,848.67

P1449 i'\J~1nn1lJU'll;!nil1~ 14,608.50 39,457.17
.- _.

P1451 i'\J~1nn1lJ,j''II;!nil1~ 230,400.00 269,857.17
05 P1453 i'\J~1nn1lJ,j'~nil1~ 220.00 270,077.17

. -_.
P1452 i'\J~1nnl1J,j''II;!mn~ 125,000.00 395,077.17

....-
P1454 i'\J~1nn11JU'll;!nil1~ 24,000.00 419,077.17

08 P1460 i'\J~1nn'1JV'll;!nil1~ 3,852.00 422,929.17
-----

P1461 i'\J~1nn11JU'll;!nil1~ 58,740.00 481,669.17

P1457 i'\J~1nn11JU'll;!nil1~ 16,830.00 498,499.17

W~1nn11JU'll;!nil1~
--

P1458 16,830.00 515,329.17._

P1459 W~1nn11JU~nil1~ 9,000.00 524,329.17.._- _-
09 P1463 i'\J~1nn11JU~nil1~ 7,512.00 531,841.17

P1464 i'\J~1nn11JU'll;!nil1~ 8,348.00 540,189.17

P1465 i'\J~1nn11JU'll;!nil1~ 17,780.00 557,969.17

P1466 W~1nn11JU'll;!nil1~ 2,555.00 560,524.17

P1467 i'\J~1nn11JU'll;!nil1~ 5,500.00 566,024.17----------_'. __ ._--- ----------
P1468 i'\J~1nn1lJU~mm 4,300.00 570,324.17

P1471 i'\J~1nn1lJu~nil1~ 1,480.00 571,804.17

P1472 i'\J~1nn1lJu~nil1~ 6,000.00 577,804.17

P1473 i'\J~1nm1JU'll;!nil1~ 16,016.00 593,820.17

P1474 i'\J~1nn11JU'll;!m'l1~ 12,000.00 605,820.17-- r--'
P1475 W,nnn1lJU'll;!nil1~ 30,000.00 635,820.17-------_ .._---
P1476 i'\J~1nn11JU'll;!nil1~ 16,680.00 652,500.17
P1477 i'\J~1nm1JU'll;!nil1~ 1,760.00 654,260.17
P1478 i'\J~1nm1JU~nil1~ 4,400.00 658,660.17

i'\J~1nm1JV~nil1~
._

P1479 49,728.00 708,388.17

P1480 i'\J~1nm1JU'll;!nil1~ 21,690.00 730,078.17

P1481 i'\J~1nm1JU'll;jnil1~ 6,200.00 736,278.17

P1482 i'\J~1nn1lJU'll;!mm 15,200.00 751,478.17

i'\J~1nm1Ju~nil1~ 14,280.58 765,758.75

P1486 i'\J~1nm1JU'll;!nil1~ 14,580.00 780,338.75------ 1-----
P1492 i'\J~1nm1JU'll;!nil1~ 135,272.25 915,611.00

P1493 i'\J~1nn1lJU~nil1~ 45,000.00 960,611.00

\J~ 78/62 n1t'WI'1~n1'flli~r:J1lJ"'li~~~,.,.iI'lL;!V~'1V 10512400 848.67 959,762.33

lJ1!1~!l19U1lLLt'h1li1 10512401 12,000.00 947,762.33

h~L;!llJ'QlJ\II1il'i'WIV1f11J 10512402 12,000.00 935,762.33

L~lJlf1'~n1,'h~1'.'.1I.'!J.1. 10512401 9,608.50 926,153.83

h~L;VlJIJ1!1n11~'i'WI!l11'11J 10512401 5,000.00 921,153.83
.._-

lJ1~€I1NI11'€I"ni!~ 10512401 230,400.00 690,753.83

lJ.1l.'!J1'11'1~VLL'ti",ii 10512401 12,500.00 678,253.83

lJ1!1N_lYiilLLlllJil" 10512401 12,500.00 665,753.83
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'1'1.11.2562 Lft'IJilLiln111' I
"j i''U ~htJ fI~L\1&;i1

L;til'U
~ 01 Lft'IJYlLiln111' 'i1tJn11
1'UYI

~1n GFMIS

lJ.i'I.El1ti"V1 U.';1LrlV 10512401 12,500.00 653,253.83._-_._--_-_._._----_._--_ .._
lJ.i'I.;;Vt1l1li'1'l1J1 10512401 12,500.00 640,753.83

-- f--------.
lJ1!Jli't'W~'; 'l)1Lilit 10512401 12,500.00 628,253.83

lJ.i'lJPllJ1ImU 'J'IILal'l 10512401 12,500.00 615,753.83
1---

lJ.i'I.nlJn'W10U.';1 10512403 12,500.00 603,253.83
f--- ,----- __- 1--

lJ.i'I.I'(:h~1 ';1V11lJ 10512404 12,500.00 590,753.83

lJ.i'I.llfl1 \J1i11~ 10512405 12,500.00 578,253.83

lJ.i'I.1l111W1'I'1El~!Jt 10512406 12,500_00 565,753.83

lJ1~El1W/l11El~nii~ 10512401 220.00 565,533.83

lJ1!Jll'll1;J 11'11I'1IJ1l 10512401 24,000.00 541,533.83-----
lJ1!JLn'I:l1JmH1IJ 10512401 16,830.00 524,703.83

lJ1!J~11911Ul'I11~~ 10512401 16,830.00 507,873.83r---
lJ.i'I.'l""~ ~lJL1JtJ

,-----_---_.,--- --~.--- ..--~--.
10512401 9,000.00 498,873.83

'4"fluufl~ljlH';!N~1!1fo'i.,a'~lJ;~.r~fl~,ih".n 10512401 3,852.00 495,021.83

lJ1~i'l11Ui'l~L;)EllJi1'lJO 10512401 58,740.00 436,281.83
1--------

10 P1495 ~\J~1nn11JU'll;Jnim 19,530.00 455,811.83

P1494 ~\J~1nn11JU'll;Jnil1~ 1,400.00 457,211.83

PI496 W;)1nn1IJU'll;Jmn~ 10,880.00 468,091.83

PI499 ~\J;)1nn1IJU'l!;Jnim 1,500.00 469,591.83
_.._.._-- _-

P1497 ~\J~1nmIJU'll;Jnil1~ 9,113.91 478,705.74

P1498 ~\J~1nn1IJUty;Jnil1~ 1,160.00 479,865.74

PI502 ~\J~1nn1IJU'l!;Jnil1~ 2,848.00 482,713.74

P1504 ~\J;)1nn1IJU'll;Jnil1~ 13,250.00 495,963.74

P1503 W~1nn11JU'll;Jnim 4,096.00 500,059.74

12 P1505 i'\J~1nmIJU'l!;Jnil1~ 3,210.00 503,269.74

P1506 i'\J~1nmIJU'll;Jmm 10,000.00 513,269.74

P1507 i'\J~1nmIJU'll;Jnil1~ 9,000.00 522,269.74
--- ----

P1512 i'\J;)1nn1IJU'll;Jnil1~ 2,079.99 524,349.73
---~

PI514 i'\J;)1nmIJU'l!;Jnil1~ 1,055.00 525,404.73
1------

PI517 i'\Jll1nn1IJU'l!;Jnil1~ 24,154.00 549,558.73
,

PI515 i'\J;)1nn1IJU'l!;Jnil1~ 600.00 550,158.73
---,---

P1516 i'\J;)1nmIJU'l!;Jnil1~ 1,330_00 551,488.73
1---

i'\J;)1nmIJU'l!;Jnil1~P1508 16,830.00 568,318.73

P1509 i'\J;)1nmIJU'll;Jnil1~ 16,830.00 585,148.73

PI513 i'\J;)1nn1IJU'll;Jnil1~ 9,000.00 594,148.73

lJ.i'I.L~!JIJ~\1!J;)1\J'l),ti'l'W 10512407 7,512.00 586,636.73

lJ1~i'l11';'II1'W1ir11J1;) 10512407 8,348.00 578,288.73

i'I'WIJ.36(L~lJ'I'1f11El~11'11n11) 10512407 17,780.00 560,508.73

lJ.i'I.Eli''I!'I!1U!J~L;)1'1! 10512407 2,555.00 557,953.73
1------

UlJU';1lJ1~~Pl11 10512407 5,500.00 552,453.73

lJ1~~Pl11UlJU';1 10512407 4,300.00 548,153.73

I'InIJ.L'IIfl36 ('WtL!J1) 10512407 14,280.58 533,873.15,-- f-----------
lJ.i'I.ij/l1'W1'1111'1!;;';9IIU 10512407 1,480.00 532,393.15

lJ1!JW'~~ ~i;;';9111l 10512407 6,000.00 526,393.15

lJ.i'I.11iin""N IIIEllJiolll1 10512407 f---- 8,008.00 518,385.15

lJ1~El1;;lJ illJil111ru 10512407 8,OOB.00 510,377.15----_._
L~lJ'lfl'lll'llJh~L;!JlJ~Elnf;,i.n'l'1!J1f1IJ 10512407 L___ 12,000.00 498,377.15
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L;iilU .. .I LII,,;lLilnll" "vm, 1\J ~'v t'I~L",iiil
11J'n

~'n GFMIS
'U.I'I.\JYlIJ'W~~~~NIJ~~'" 10512407 30,000.00 468,377.15

--------~~----.~--- --
'U.I'I.ill11'W~'1'11'11,"';1III'Il 10512407 16,680.00 451,697.15

'U.I'I.ill11'W~'1'11'11,"';1III'Il 10512407 1,760.00 449,937.15

IJ1~~YI~1L~V~~I'IIJ 10512407 4,400.00 445,537.15.--~--
'U.I'I.il/mn '1'11'11,"';1III'Il 10512407 49,728.00 395,809.15

I--
1'I'W1J.36(L~'UYlfI'!l~'1'!Jn1~) 10512407 15,600.00 380,209.15

-
'U1~~YI~1L~V~~I'I'U 10512407 6,090.00 374,119.15-~----~-.-
'U1VLi!l~-UV"11J~1111'1 10512407 6,200.00 367,919.15

'U.I'I.L'!JjjIJYI~1"l1J,r~V1 10512407 15,200.00 352,719.15

h~'WV1\J1I1L~V~,h 10512407 14,580.00 338,139.15

'U.iq~~1 L;l'!lLii!l~'W1'U 10512407 16,830.00 321,309.15
[---. _._---'- 1--

IJ1VIJN'I1'1.iIJ11J1J'II 10512407 16,830.00 304,479.15
1----- ---_._ ._--

'U1v~iYl!i IN 10512407 16,830.00 287,649.15

'U1vnnii fl1~U~IJn1'111l1l 10512408 16,830.00 270,819.15

'U1~NI'I'W'i'l1J'!'U
-

10512407 25,517.25 245,301.90

'U1V'WII!lV~"'lV 10512407 8,775.00 236,526.90

'U1~«~1111!iYI1i'IlI'U"l1l 10512407 16,830.00 219,696.90

'U1~1;!~1 -UVIJ1'U1~Cl 10512407 16,830.00 202,866.90

'U.I'I.""i~i'U1!l ti'UYI~IJN 10512407 9,000.00 193,866.90.-~ _ ..._.
IJ.i'I.~~1mcl IJ'IIN~ 10512407 9,000.00 184,866.90._- f---~-
'U1V!llj'lHfi iiIJ~~oU'U 10512407 9,000.00 175,866.?~
'U.I'I.';'!J7'UY1iur'hfi1 10512407 9,000.00 166,866.90

IJ.I'I.i!iiIJ1,lj1~~'I'I'Ii 10512407 9,000.00 157,866.90

1'I'W1J.36(L~'UYlm!l~~1'!Jn1~) 10512407 1,400.00 156,466.90

1'I'W1J.36(L~'UYli11'!l~~1'!Jn1~) 10512407 19,530.00 136,936.90
--

1'I'W1J.36(L~'UYli11~!l~~1'!Jn1~) 10512407 10,880.00 126,056.90--
'U1~~ilJlI lJ'IIri1 10512407 9,113.91 116,942.99

'U1VLIli\IJ~Ylt1l1'l~
-------- .~~--

10512407 1,160.00 115,782.99

'U1VIJ'UPl-UV'l.i1N~'I.i 10512407 1,500.00 114,282.99

'U.1'I.1I1V1'U11'11~ 10512407 2,848.00 111,434.99

IJ1VI'I~11~J11'11 10512407 904.00 110,530.99

'U1V~'WIl'llYl11~'" 10512407 2,288.00 108,242.99-------
'U.i'I.';'!J''W'1'W5~11J 10512407 904.00 107,338.99

L~'Uil"'I'I1j'U..t11'1.11~~L~v'U1l1u""iYlV11'11J
--~--I-

10512409 13,250.00 94,088.99
.--~~--.

15 P1532 i'\J"1nmlJ,j~nIl1~ 18,454.00 112,542.99

P1533 i'\J1l1nmlJ,j~nIl1~ 123,876.00 236,418.99

P1534 i'\J1l1nmlJ,j~nIl1~ 236,719.00 473,137.99

P1531 i'\J1l1nmlJ,j'll;JnIl1~ 5,416.00 478,553.99

P1536 i'\JlnnmlJ,j~nIl1~ 13,250.00 491,8~~
19 P1537 i'\Jlnnn~,j~nIl1~ 770.00 492,573.99-~-----------.---~- ..

P1543 i'\J1l1nmlJ,j'll~nIl1~ 4,000.00 496,573.99
--

P1540 i'\J1l1nn~IJ,j'll;JnIl1~ 18,000.00 514,573.99

P1541 i'\J1l1nn~,j'll;JnIl1~ 50,490.00 565,063.99
-----~-----

22 P1553 i'\J1l1nmlJ,j'll;JnIl1~ 53,250.00 618,313.99

P1560 i'\J'\nnmlJ,j'll;JnIl1~ 60,000.00 678,313.99

P1546 i'\J1l1nmlJ,j'll;JnIl1~ 3,243,570.00 3,921,883.99---.-- ...--~-.,----~- ----_._---
P1547 i'\J1l1nmlJ,j'll;JnIl1~ 111,431.00 4,033,314.99-----_._-
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,ueJ1m~1J L~1J4U'll'::3J1W

'l'UI.2562

25

37,106,287.51

.i1!J

UI"ilLBmI1't /

Lft"ilLBnIl1'

~1n GFMIS

11!Jn1'iw ...
111'V1

P1577 i'\J~lnmIJU""mm 102,300.00 5,877,959.66I----I--+_--:---_~_c:....:..-c:....::."'-'--'-----~ ------ ···-~~·-----1-------+_--.....:..._--.:--____l
P1578 i'\J~lnmIJUty;;mm 90,800.00 5,968,759.66

10861 O1lJuty;;mm 42,657,930.90 48,626,690.56

10861 n1lJU'I!;;mm 1,284,850.50 49,911,541.06I---~-+---~:__-+-~~~-----------------·I~--~~~-I-------+--__.:_~:__~
P1575 i'\J~lnmIJU""n1m 29,133.34 49,940,674.40

P1583 i'\J~lnn1lJU""mm 1,040.00 49,941,714.40I---.-~-+--~:---+-~~~~------------_;--.---~~_I_-----_+----.:-~~____l
P1595 i'\J~lnn1lJU'I!;;mm 20,138.77 49,961,853.17

24

P1582 i'\J~lnmIJUty;;mm 2,560.00 49,971,617.17

P1588 i'\J~lnmIJUty;;OIm 3,212.00 49,974,829.17I- __ +_-+--:..:...c--+...:._...:.:.:...::..:=-"'-:...---------.~-.--.--- ..~:.:::..:..:c:..:...c_I- -+_:...__.:..::...c....::.:..:~
P1581 i'\J~lnmIJU'I!;;mm 1,736.00 49,976,565.17~--~-+-----+-----~----------------------+----.----~--_r---------_r---.....:...---.:---~
P1589 i'\J~lnn1lJUty;;mm 6,140.00 49,982,705.17

P1590 i'u~lnmIJU'I!;;ni'll~ 4,445.00 49,987,150.17

P1592 i'\J~lnmIJU'I!;;ni'll~ 3,040.00 49,990,190.17~---f---I------f------"---~--------------- .---t---- ...---__.:_-----If--------+_--_:__._-----j
P1586 i'\J~lnmIJU""n1I1~ 36,350.00 50,026,540.17

P1587 i'\J~ln01IJU'I!;;ni'll~ 2,448.00 50,028,988.17

P1591 i'\J~lnn1lJU'I!;;ni'll~ 12,138.00 50,041,126.17

P1593 i'\J~lnmIJUty;;mm 1,000.00 50,042,126.17~---f---I-------1-------"-----------·-------··--_r----·~-~-+_--------_+----~~~~
P1594 i'\J~lnmIJU'I!;;n_i'l._l~__________ 3,800_.0_0_t- -+ 5_O,'-0_45-'.,9_2_6_.l--17
P1609 i'u~lnmIJU""mm 540.00 50,046,466.17

P1580 i'\J~lnn1lJU'l!;;ni'll~ 7,204.00 49,969,057.17

P1596 i'\J~lnmIJU""n1m 50,490.00 50,096,956.17

P1601 i'\J~lnmIJU'l!;;ni'll~ 9,000.00 50,105,956.17

P1602 i'\J~lnmIJU'l!;;ni'll~ 1,900.00 50,107,856.17

L~lln~~"!Il\J'tri'Il«~f'lIJ~~wi~L;;vmvu!yil~1 10512416 448,912.00 44,203,090.17

1- I--__I- -I.:c~..:clll;'-'t'l:....1.:c'I'I:....~:....Lt'l:....':....lt:....\l:....I'I:....l:....'V..::1L.:c;;V:..~:..:.11..::V:..._.:c10::..:5:_::1.::.24:....1:....7__ + -t- 1_c1,_60_0_.0_0-t-4._:4,191,490.17
11v1U1.'I!ltU\J~'U"I1i DIlLIJI'Vt 10512418 4,000.00 44,187,490.17

n1,\J,t\Jlli1'UlJiill1f1l'11'V1L;;V~11V 10512419 2,431.66 44,185,058.51

\J~ 81/62 Ml~l"l1V ft1'V1L;;VmV 10512415 5,455,854.00 44,652,002.17

'U1V~'Vl;j 11'Vt'l1J1l 10512420 3,820.00 44,181,238.51

1- -+__-I- +'U:....l.;~~-"!'-C'V"''I!..::ltU.:' ...:LI.:...n.;1~:!:.IJ:....n.:ci'ln:.o.:.i'I ..::..:.10.512420 14,520.00 44,166,718.51

'U1VilfllJ-e'V~Ll.II'Ul~ 10512420 6,172.00 44,160,546.51-·-r-------r---~-+_-__:--:-____l
'Ul~'I"'m L~lliifll 10512420 4,620.00 44,155,926.51

'Ulf1~'U I'illJll;li'l 10512420 16,830.00 44,139,096.51
-~-----~---~-1---~~~

\J~ 83/62 \J;,;'"I1LlllllLll"iilnfl (1'I-i'llfl"l111~) 10512421 86,642.00 44,052,454.511----+--~~~~--~---~...::....~...::....~-'--------~~..::::..:-r____·-------I-------~..:::....-+------.:-:..::2~~
\J;,;'"I1Llll!lLll"iilr1!J1(1'IIJn~';) 10512422 1,170.00 44,051,284.51

t-------I--~------+---------~--~----~--~---.----+-------I-------.....:...---_+----.:---:--~
\J;,;'"I1Llll!lLll"iilr1f1(i'9I'Ul) 10512423 35,462.02 44,015,822.49

L~'U1'I11'1;jn1'i 10512424 267.98 44,015,554.51...--- ---·------I------!----'---'-----1
\J;,;'"I1Llllmll "iilr1111(Q"I1~'Ul) 10512425 28,777.00 43,986,777.51

\J~ 82162

\J;,;'"I1Llll!lLll"iilr1fl(6'U1LIIl'V) 10512427 27,247.00 43,903,511.51
-....- --.-----t---_:___:_+-----'''--'-:.:.c...:...~

1- -+__-+ ....\J_7_,;'_"I1_I'I_fll_IJ_I'IW__iIl_\J_,_nL_nll_i_c(_t1'i_t_L"I1_t'I_~"I1_fI-'-)10_5_1_24_28 290.00 43,903,221.51
O'Ult'll'IlIlIJ~'U 1'I1'V1L;;fI~11f1('111.) 10512429 1,999,533.00 41,903,688.51I------+---I-----------+'-'--~:.--:.-----:..::.:c---:--------------.---r__~-.--------;_------.----__jr__----------
6'Ul"1'!l!lIJ~'U 1'I1'!I1L;;fI~11f1(ntLfll) 10512430 1,356,688.00

O'Ul"1'1l1"111'1~LI'I'lt\l1'l1'V1L;;fI~11f1 10512431 2,506,100.00

\J;,;'"I1Llll!lLll"iilr1f1(Ll.II~0111J) 10512426 56,019.00 43,930,758.51

40,547,000.51

38,040,900.51

6nl'l.1'I1'V1L;;flmfl (L~'UIj) 10512432 25,890.00 38,015,010.51

37,115,110.51

1I'U~.U~R\JI'I;;~~\!1"ntfll 10512434 8,823.00
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rurhm4\1 L1\14\J1,h::1I1tu

,...,1.2562 LiI'IIilLilnil11 /

L~ilU " of LiI"ilLilnfi1' '1t1n1' i\J ;i1V f'I~L'I'Iiiil
1U'I'I

;l1n GFMIS

lI'H.U~;r1JfI;ilNwl"L;)a~11a 10512435 6,000.00 37,100,287.51---~-------- -----_,'_-_'---
11'11~n11L''U\i'!I.Ttfl. ~.L;)a~11a 10512436 500.00 37,099,787.51
1I'11malilillJ'VI'i''IujfllL;)a~11aii1r1f1 10512437 14,815,444.00 22,284,343.51

lI'1'1mWilillJ'VI'i'''~l'Iln1lJlI'li'llIi1m~'~.L;jvmv 10512438 8,354,581.00 13,929,762.51I----
~'U1f111nl~1'V1a1I1'U1L;)a~'1V 10512439 13,722,549.00 207,213.51..

m::'VI'1~n1'flli~1J1'Uflli~Ii'~'II1f1L;)a~11a 10512440 10,898.40 196,315.11
26 P1610 i'1J~1nmlJUIII;)mm 94,240.00 290,555.11

P1611 i'1J~1nmlJUIII;)ml1~ 33,800.00 324,355.11

P1615 i'1J~1nn1lJUIII;)mm 47,950.98 372,306.09

P1612 i'1J~1nmlJUIII;)mm 46,050.00 418,356.09

P1613 i'1J\11nmlJUIII;)mm 423,258.00 841,614.09

P1614 i'1J\11nmlJUIII;)mm 14,805.00 856,419.09.--~--- 1----.
P1616 i'1J"1nn1lJU~mm 15,160.00 871,579.09--
P1617 i'1J"1nn1lJU~mm 17,380.00 888,959.09

P1618 i'1J~1nmlJUIII;)mm 1,480.00 890,439.09

P1619 i'1J\11nmlJUIII;)mm 35,430.00 925,869.09

P1621 i'1J\11nmlJUIII;)mm 137,752.00 1,063,621.09
30 P1627 i'1J\11nmlJUIII;)mm 30,725.00 1,094,346.09

P1628 i'1J\11nmlJU~mm 6,310.00 1,100,656.09

P1629 i'1J\11nmlJUIII;)mn~ 8,667.00 1,109,323.09
31 P1635 i'1J\11nn1lJUIII;)mm 2,500.00 1,111,823.09

P1634 i'1J\11nmlJUIII;)mm 11,400.00 1,123,223.09

P1637 i'1J\11nmlJUIII;)mm 178,600.00 1,301,823.09

P1636 i'1J"1nmlJUIII;)mm .__ _ . 198,000.00 1,499,823.09

P1638 i'1J~1nmlJUIII;)mm 23,300.00 1,523,123.09

P1643 i'1J\11nmlJUIII;)mm 1,900.00 1,525,023.09

P1640 i'1J\11nmlJUIII;)mm 12,000.00 1,537,023.09

P1647 i'1J\11nmlJU~mm 800.00 1,537,823.09

P1632 i'1J\11nmlJUIII;)mm 9,000.00 1,546,823.09

P1633 i'1J\11nn1IJUIII;)mm 53,600.00 1,600,423.09

P1641 i'1J\11nmlJUIII;)mm 9,440.00 1,609,863.09

P1645 W\11nmIJUIII;)mm 9,550.00 1,619,413.09
--- f--

P1648 i'1J\11nn1IJUIII;)mm 800.00 1,620,213.09

P1642 W\11nmIJU~mm 3,233.00 1,623,446.09

P1644 i'1J\11nn1IJUIII;)mm 2,000.00 1,625,446.09_.
P1646 i'1J\11nn1lJU~mm 5,920.00 1,631,366.09

--
P1656 i'1J\11nmIJU'II;)mm 11,400.00 1,642,766.09

-_.-

P1660 W\11nn1IJU'II;)mm 1,080.00 1,643,846.09

P1655 W\11nmIJUIII;)mm 5,332.00 1,649,178.09
--

P1653 i'1J\11nn1lJU'II;)mm 2,872.90 1,652,050.99

P1654 i'1J\11nmlJU'II;)mm _.- 398.00 1,652,448.99

'U1~fJ'II1I11Jriil~iin 10512441 29,133.34 1,623,315.65

'U1~fJ'II1I11Jriil~iin 10512441 7,204.00 1,616,111.65

'U1~'l'VI'1L;)!J~U.lI'U 10512441 1,736.00 1,614,375.65

'U1a1\~h\1tillfhL;J!J1 10512441 2,560.00 1,611,815.65

'U1~llh 1i''U'VIi'!l1~L~III 10512441 1,040.00 1,610,775.65--~-~- ..

'U1!Jti1::'!I11~fil'l~fI1 10512441 36,350.00 1,574,425.65
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fueJ1m~'U L~'U~\J't.l1::1I1N

'l'UI.2562 La'll~LiJnfl1'/

L;iBU
~~ La'll~LBnil1' 11tJn1'J ;\J ~1tJ PI~L'Miiil
1U"

;)1nGFMIS

'U.I'I.'Mil~q'ti!J1i1"1~ 10512441 2,448.00 1,571,977.65
....----~-.-.- ....--- -_ ..._

1'I"rt1l.36((~'UVlfl7a~'1'!J017) 10512441 3,212.00 1,568,765.65~--
1'I"rt1l.36(L-a'UVI"7a~'1'!J017) 10512441 6,140.00 1,562,625.65

1'I"rt1l.36(L~'UVlfI,a~'1'!J01') 10512441 4,445.00 1,558,180.65._------
'U.I'I.illl1"rt' 'M1'11ii~\IIIU 10512441 12,138.00 1,546,042.65---~--- 1--.
'U.I'I.ai''II'IP LL!J~L~;'II 10512441 3,040.00 1,543,002.65

'U1~~V171L;!!J~LLI'I'U 10512441 1,000.00 1,542,002.65._--
b~Ll!J'UL'i!J~oU!J'lVl!J1"1I(L1'U1'I1i'1;j01,b~Ll!J'U) 10512442 1,900.00 1,540,102.65

,.,.Ul~'1!J1I'M171'!J'lVl!J1f111 10512441 1,900.00 1,538,202.65

b~Ll!J'UL'iV~oU!J'iVl!J1"1I(L1'Ui'l1i'1~01,b~Ll!J'U) 10512443 10,138.77 1,528,063.88

h~Ll!J'UL'i!J~LLri'U'iVl!J1f111 10512444 10,000.00 1,518,063.~__B_

'U1viiL'!J~.i U'Ufh 10512441 16,830.00 1,501,233.88_~_ ...______ c_ I-
'U1V'l.i7t~'Ud1'I11'1.i7tl'l~'; 10512441 16,830.00 1,484,403.88----- ~-- ,--------
'U1V"rtllav ~\II'lV 10512441 16,830.00 1,467,573.88

'U.I'I.~,"rt, f'I;"'UoUV 10512441 9,000.00 1,458,573.88

~1'U;;.L~.LI'I~!l~L;)V'U 10512445 1,900.00 1,456,673.88

'U1~iill'!l'll1nl LLfh'lll"rtIl'l1l 10512441 540.00 1,456,133.88
-- I--.

n'tm1~01'l'Ili~~1'Ul'lli~~~'M1I11L;!V~'1V 10512446 94,240.00 1,361,893.88-,,-

;;171'110173 71V 10512441 33,800.00 1,328,093.88._---,,-,,-- .-

;;171'!10171i1'U1'113 11V 10512~~ f-. 46,050.00 1,282,043.88

;;1'1'1101' 69 '1V 10512441 423,258.00 858,785.88

;;111'!1011U1'U1'114 '1V 10512441 14,805.00 843,980.88

;;17''!J011 19 11V 10512441 47,950.98 796,029.90

;;111'1101'2 '1V 10512441 15,160.00 780,869.90

'U1VL!ln"rtfiflll1~'; 10512441 17,380.00 763,489.90
--

1I'M1'iVlV1li!Jw.i?h'M1I1~h~"rtV1\J1f111\11'iViV' 10512~~ 1--._--- 1,480.00 762,009.90.~~---
h~"rtV1\J1f1L;!V~,h 10512441 35,430.00 726,579.90

,,- --~.
;;1'1'1101' 33 71V 10512441 137,752.00 588,827.90

'U1~'l\11l1\Jd!l~iin 10512441 30,725.00 558,102.90

'U1V"l1l"rt1l'iL;!V7~\IIIU 10512441 2,300.00 555,802.90

'U1~1"rt~V1ilItl'U177N 10512441 ---~ ... -.- 4,010.00 551,792.90
._-_. -----
'U1~'l\11l1\Jd!l~iin 10512441 8,667.00 543,125.90

---- ~.-.---.
'U1Vl'!1vi'PlU~jj'l\lli 10512441 9,000.00 534,125.90.-~--- ..

;;171'!10176 71V 10512441 53,600.00 480,525.90------~.
'U1VL~;'IIlnil'v 10512441 4,031.90 476,494.00

'U1Vil'll'll1 1~r\'l.i1t~V1t
..

10512448 3,756.10 472,737.90

'U1V'U'l'tflfl~~i'niv 10512441 3,612.00 469,125.90

h~LlV'U"a'Uilfl1~1~111'iVlV1f111 10512441 2,500.00 466,625.90

'U1~.ri'V1;V1'1111"7 10512441 43,200.00 423,425.90
..--~ ..

'U1Va1jQfI1~L'iV~V1!l~ 10512441 90,000.00 333,425.90
.._--_._ -,,--_ .......

'U.1'I.i''!I~1Pl1t~ 10512441 12,000.00 321,425.90_,_.-

'U1VtUl101'lJflm 10512441 20,000.00 301,425.90

'U1V'l.i7U1"..iii'UL;)V1 10512441 32,800.00 268,625.90

'U1~~IlMi "rt71l;'UVii 10512441 178,600.00 90,025.90

1'I"rt1l.36(L~'UVlm!l~'1'!1011) 10512441 22,100.00 67,925.90

'U.i'I.1J'UVI'U11l1L\1i1!l~ 10512441 1,200.00 66,725.90

17~L'iV'UUlli~'lVlV1f111 10512441 12,000.00 54,725.90
.._L__ ____ ....
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5U1f'111nl'h'VI9 ~1n .. a1~1f11ft1nft14~<Ij'lll'l"L'U9<1l119 Lft~'VI\J'l!'U5U1f'111980-3-23348-3 1'IIIa Z_Bank •••

;\JeJ1m~U L~U<Ij\J\h::1J1N

LeI'IlilLilOfl1' I
LeI'IlilLilOfl11

'1'1.1'1.2562

;hv fI~L'IIIiiil

9,440.00 45,285.90

3,233.00 42,052.90

1,900.00 40,152.90

2,000.00 38,152.90

9,550.00 28,602.90

5,920.00 22,682.90

800.00 21,882.90

800.00 21,082.90

2,872.90 18,210.00

398.00 17,812.00

5,332.00 12,480.00

11,400.00 1,080.00

1,080.00 0.00

54.078.382.54 - 394.842.39

652.127.965.94 0.00

11vm1
L;;ilU

'110 GFMIS

1.I1Vi1IJVt1 IJt~~1.I 10512441I------+--+-------+---~__:_-"---'-----------------~- -~---.-------+------:-'-----':--:-:-_l------:=:..::..:.:-_=_j
1-__ -+_-l- +1.I::.:..i1:.::.-=-.i1:.:::1.I:.:_1a:..:Vt_:..:1_91:.;_.~:.::fI~'4~::___. .__:_10::5:..::.1~2411_!_----------l----~==+---~=:::..:.j

1.I1~i1111~'1 fh1j 10512441

1.uil~'1aIJM1111l'i"V1f1lJ 10512441

1.I1a1J1.IPI'ffv ,hIUU\J 10512441

1.I1V~an!lIj1.lPl nlJl11mN 10512441

1.I1~111~ 19i11.l1.l';'ffa 105124411-__ -1--+ --I-=-:..:..:...::L._]=::.:.:..::..::___ __:_.=-:::.::..:..::_I- +_--___:=~---==.::j
1.I1~ilh i1.l"i'IJ1~~;;'l! 10512441I--__ -+_-+ +-~~~~_~ ~_~_ _c~ ~. ~ ~~+_------~:.::::.:.~
\);oJ" ';1~ii1.l1€1V1 'ffVtVti'l1a ,j1"fI 10512449

1.I1a1''ff1.lS V1m",1 10512441

h~~~V1.Ii1,,rl'lm"V1f1lJ 2 10512441

1.I.i1.iiI11Vt' M''l!-R~\JIJll 10512441
.. .6

11SJLflilU\I

11SJt~LLfilKu\I

53.683.540.15

652.127.965.94
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_Accounts

Account Details - CurrentAccount

Account No. 980-3-23348-3 Currency THB

Account Name ~u".L'llGl..-fuvln"An:ttl Account Status Active
ll'IIEllIAn:ttlL'll~36

Alias Name ~u".L'llGl..-fuvln1,An:ttl Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.
ll'IIEllIAn:ttlL'll~36

Ledger Balance 187,431.00 Available Balance 187,431.00 -->

it Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2019

Time L~O:OO~~J

To Date 31-07-2019

Time [24:0Q ~_

Specific Period: ,.

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

01-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,199.00 596,721.39 108682

01-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,999.87 598,721.26 108682

01-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 613,721.26 108682

01-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,142.00 636,863.26 108682

01-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,880.00 647,743.26 108682

01-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 150,500.00 798,243.26 108682

02-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 190,534.00 988,777.26 108682

02-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,150.00 1,017,927.26 108682

02-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,400.00 1,021,327.26 108682

02-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,453.00 1,032,780.26 108682

02-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 260.00 1,033,040.26 108682

02-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,380.00 1,041,420.26 108682

02-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 76,048.00 1,117,468.26 108682

02-07-2019 21018 CWTRC 5121338228 10512390 -9,315.00 1,108,153.26 0512

02-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 10512391 -6,000.00 1,102,153.26 0700
ICAS INCL R1

02-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:110 10512381 -28,690.00 1,073,463.26 0700
ICAS INCL R1

03-07-2019 18684 CWTRC 16037685 10512398 -843,707.89 229,755.37 0504

03-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:262 ICAS 10481257 -620.00 229,135.37 0700
INCL R1

1/2
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03-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 10512399 -5,681.70 223,453.67 0700
ICAS INCL R1

03-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:262 ICAS 10512397 -75,550.00 147,903.67 0700
INCL R1

04-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 24,000.00 171,903.67 108682

04-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,608.50 186,512.17 108682

04-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 230,400.00 416,912.17 108682

05-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 220.00 417,132.17 108682

05-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 125,000.00 542,132.17 108682

05-07-2019 931000 BC014 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00 566,132.17 108682

08-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,852.00 569,984.17 108682

08-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 58,740.00 628,724.17 108682

08-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,830.00 645,554.17 108682

08-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,830.00 662,384.17 108682
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District. Bangkok. 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.lh
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.-. SUlA1Sn~~n8r~ KRUNGTHAI BANK

_Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-3-23348-3 Currency THB

Account Name ~U".Ltl51l(u~n'1P1n~'
Account Status Active,rIUJ2JAn~'Ltl5136

Alias Name ~U".Ltl51l(u~n1,.liIn~'
Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.,rIi[.l2Jliln~'Ltl5136

Ledger Balance 187,431.00 Available Balance 187,431.00 -->

I' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2019 To Date 31-07-2019

Time Time [24:00 " ~

G Specific Period: IToday ; I
L-. _;___ ~

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

08-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 671,384.17 108682

08-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:110
10512382 -59,023.00 612,361.17 0700ICAS INCL R1

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,512.00 619,873.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,348.00 628,221.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,780.00 646,001.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,555.00 648,556.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,500.00 654,056.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,300.00 658,356.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,480.00 659,836.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 665,836.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,016.00 681,852.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 693,852.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 723,852.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,680.00 740,532.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,760.00 742,292.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,400.00 746,692.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 49,728.00 796,420.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,690.00 818,110.17 108682

1/2
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0~-O7-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,200.00 824,310.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,200.00 839,510.17 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,280.58 853,790.75 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,580.00 868,370.75 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 135,272.25 1,003,643.00 108682

09-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 1,048,643.00 108682

09-07-2019 18684 CWTRC 16037685 10512401 -461,480.50 587,162.50 0504

09-07-2019 581959 CWTPC 10512400 -848.67 586,313.83 0504

09-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 10512402 -12,000.00 574,313.83 0700ICAS INCL R1

09-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 10512403 -12,500.00 561,813.83 0700ICAS INCL R1

09-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 10512404 -12,500.00 549,313.83 0700ICAS INCL R1

09-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:56 ICAS 10512405 -12,500.00 536,813.83 0700INCL R1

~~"p'revious. 2 of 7

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
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a 6U'AlSn~\lInElr~ KRUNGTHAIBANK

_Accounts

Account Details - CurrentAccount

Account No. 980-3-23348-3 Currency THB

Account Name auc. LtlGI'i4"ullnl1Am~t1
Account Status ActiveJl'tiEl:UAmtlLtlGl36

Alias Name flU". LtlGI'i4"ullt111Anl!tl
Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.Jl'tiEl:UAnl!tlLtlGl36

Ledger Balance 187,431.00 Available Balance 187,431.00 -->

I' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2019

Time I00:00 ~ ,

To Date 31-07-2019

Time !24:0~~
Specific Period: IToday

-->

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

09-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:56 ICAS 10512406 -12,500.00 524,313.83 0700INCL R1

10-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,530.00 543,843.83 108682

10-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,400.00 545,243.83 108682

10-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,880.00 556,123.83 108682

10-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 557,623.83 108682

10-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,113.91 566,737.74 108682

10-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,160.00 567,897.74 108682

10-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,848.00 570,745.74 108682

10-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,250.0~ 583,995.74 108682

10-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,096.00 588,091.74 108682

11-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:639 10481278 -1,170.00 586,921.74 0700ICAS INCL R1

12-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,210.00 590,131.74 108682

12-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 600,131.74 108682

12-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 609,131.74 108682

12-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,079.99 611,211.73 108682

12-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,055.00 612,266.73 108682

12-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,154.00 636,420.73 108682

12-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 637,020.73 108682
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12·07·2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,330.00 638,350.73 108682

12.07·2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,830.00 655,180.73 108682

12·07·2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,830.00 672,010.73 108682

12·07·2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 681,010.73 108682

12-07·2019 18684 CWTRC 16037685 10512407 -469,979.74 211,030.99 0504

12-07·2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 10512409 ·13,250.00 197,780.99 0700ICAS INCL R1

12·07·2019 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:56 ICAS 10512408 ·16,830.00 180,950.99 0700INCL R1

15·07·2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,454.00 199,404.99 108682

15·07·2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 123,876.00 323,280.99 108682

15·07·2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 236,719.00 559,999.99 108682

15·07·2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,416.00 565,415.99 108682

15-07·2019 90180 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:110 10481277 ·86,862.00 478,553.99 0700ICAS INCL R1
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
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8/2/2019

.. 8U1A1Sn~\lInar~ KRUNGTHAI BANK

_Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-3-23348-3 Currency THB

Account Name "u\UtlGI~Uvlnl1Amtl Account Status ActiveJl'tlEllJAmtlLtlGl36

Alias Name ..u".LtlGI~uvlnl,Amtl
Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.Jl'tSEllJAn:ttlLtlGl36

Ledger Balance 187,431.00 Available Balance 187,431.00 -->

I' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2019 To Date 31-07-2019 III
Time I00:00 Y : Time 124:00 y ;

e Specific Period: IToday

--> -->

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

19-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,250.00 491,803.99 108682

19-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 770.00 492,573.99 108682

19-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 496,573.99 108682

19-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 514,573.99 108682

19-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,490.00 565,063.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 53,250.00 618,313.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,000.00 678,313.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,243,570.00 3,921,883.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 111,431.00 4,033,314.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 99,000.00 4,132,314.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,950.00 4,137,264.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,350.00 4,138,614.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,000.00 4,165,614.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,065,000.00 5,230,614.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 735,000.00 5,965,614.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,750.00 6,002,364.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,275.00 6,006,639.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 85,500.00 6,092,139.99 108682
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22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,000.00 6,152,139.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 72,000.00 6,224,139.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00 6,227,739.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 6,230,739.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 6,233,739.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,000.00 6,260,739.99 108682

22-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,350.00 6,262,089.99 108682

22-07-2019 18684 CWTRC 16037685 10512411 -562,363.99 5,699,726.00 0504

23-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 5,701,226.00 108682

23-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,740.00 5,729,966.00 108682

23-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,520.00 5,744,486.00 108682

23-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,820.00 5,748,306.00 108682

4 of 7

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District. Bangkok. 10110

Tei. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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8/2/2019

• 6u'msn~\llnar~ KRUNGTHAI BANK

_Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-3-23348-3 Currency THB

i'lU".L'lI~i(u"'n"Plnl!t' Account Status Active
Account Name ll"fi[JlIFlnl!t'L'lI~36

i'lU"-L'lI~i(u"'n"Plnl!t' Branch Name CHIANG RAt BR.
Alias Name ll"fi[JlIPlnl!t'L'lI~36

187,431.00 Available Balance 187,431.00 -->
Ledger Balance

I' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2019

Time I ()o:()() ; i

To Date 31-07-2019

Time r24:()() ~

o Specific Period: IToday ~I

~->~->

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

23-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,172.00 5,754,478.00 108682

23-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,620.00 5,759,098.00 108682

23-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,431.66 5,761,529.66 108682

23-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,830.00 5,778,359.66 108682

23-07-2019 580488 CWTRC 5040955456 10512414 -770.00 5,777,589.66 0504

24-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 102,300.00 5,879,889.66 108682

24-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 90,800.00 5,970,689.66 108682

25-07-2019 931003 BCD04 n·unl"'Uilmn,,/108651 42,657,930.90 48,628,620.56 108682

25-07-2019 931001 BCD04 n'lJ1l''UilnA1,,/108651 1,284,850.50 49,913,471.06 108682

25-07-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,133.34 49,942,604.40 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,040.00 49,943,644.40 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,138.77 49,963,783.17 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,204.00 49,970,987.17 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,560.00 4J,973,547.17 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,212.00 49,976,759.17 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,736.00 49,978,495.17 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,140.00 49,984,635.17 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,445.00 49,989,080.17 108682
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25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,040.00 49,992,120.17 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,350.00 50,028,470.17 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,448.00 50,030,918.17 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,138.00 50,043,056.17 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 50,044,056.17 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,800.00 50,047,856.17 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 540.00 50,048,396.17 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,490.00 50,098,886.17 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 50,107,886.17 108682

25-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,900.00 50,109,786.17 108682

25-07-2019 18684 CWTRC 16037655 10512415 -5,455,854.00 44,653,932.17 0504

25-07-2019 580488 CWTRC 5041108943 10512419 -2,431.66 44,651,500.51 0504
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
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- sU1mSn~\lInarcgr KRUNGTHAI BANK

_Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-3-23348-3 Currency THB

Account Name flU".L'!IGll'(ul'in1'SPlm~n Account Status ActiveJl'1iElllFim:tlL'!IGl36
Alias Name flU". L'!IGll'(Ul'ifll'SFim:tl Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.Jl'1iElllFim:tlL'!IGl36
Ledger Balance 187,431.00 Available Balance 187,431.00 -->

I' Select transactions to view by:

@J Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2019

Time I00:00 "!L:_.__.

To Date 31-07-2019

Time 124:00 ,.

o Specific Period: IToday

-->

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

25-07-2019 580488 CWTRC 9852100157 10512424 -267.98 44,651,232.53 0504

25-07-2019 580488 CWTRC 5041289352 10512437 -14,815,444.00 29,835,788.53 0504

25-07-2019 580488 CWTRC 5046050706 10512438 -8,354,581.00 21,481,207.53 0504

25-07-2019 580488 CWTRC 10512416 -448,912.00 21,032,295.53 0504

25-07-2019 580488 CWTPC 10512423 -35,462.02 20,996,833.51 0504

25-07-2019 580488 CWTPC 10512427 -27,247.00 20,969,586.51 0504

25-07-2019 580488 CWTPC 10512428 -290.00 20,969,296.51 0504

25-07-2019 22442 CWTPC 10512440 -10,898.40 20,958,398.11 0504

25-07-2019 19485 CWTRC Biz at Branch 10512420 -45,962.00 20,912,436.11 0504

25-07-2019 19485 CWTRC Biz at Branch 10512439 -13,722,549.00 7,189,887.11 0504

25-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:56 ICAS 10512436 -500.00 7,189,387.11 0700INCL R1

25-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:11SBR:315 10512412 -600.00 7,188,787.11 0700ICAS INCL R1

25-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 10512432 -25,890.00 7,162,897.11 0700ICAS INCL R1

25-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:56 ICAS 10512430 -1,356,688.00 5,806,209.11 0700INCL R1

25-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:56 ICAS 10512429 -1,999,533.00 3,806,676.11 0700INCL R1

26-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 94,240.00 3,900,916.11 108682

26-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,800.00 3,934,716.11 108682

26-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 47,950.98 3,982,667.09 108682
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26-07-2019 931002 BC014 GFMIS/108682 46,050.00 4,028,717.09 108682

26-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 423,258.00 4,451,975.09 108682

26-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,805.00 4,466,780.09 108682

26-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,160.00 4,481,940.09 108682

26-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,380.00 4,499,320.09 108682

26-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,480.00 4,500,800.09 108682

26-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,430.00 4,536,230.09 108682

26-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 137,752.00 4,673,982.09 108682

26-07-2019 18684 CWTRC tl'~::L3UrjL""\oIU'l"i 10512433 -899,900.00 3,774,082.09 0504

26-07-2019 580488 CWTRC 8430106928 10512413 -1,330.00 3,772,752.09 0504

26-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:50 ICAS 10512417 -11,600.00 3,761,152.09 0700INCL R1

26-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:50 ICAS 10512431 -2,506,100.00 1,255,052.09 0700INCL R1
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.-. 8U1A1sn~\ilnar~ KRUNGTHAJ BANK

_Accounts

Account Detalls » CurrentAccount

Account No. 980-3-23348-3 Currency THB

Account Name au".L1I61t(ul'in1,.;lm:t1 Account Status Active
ifiElJ.lAmt1Ltl6136

Alias Name au"-L1I61t(Ul'in1,.;1mt1 Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.
ifiElJ.lAmt1Ltlfl36

Ledger Balance 187,431.00 Available Balance 187,431.00 -->

I' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2019 To Date 31-07-2019

Time I 00:00 ~·1 Time 124:00 ~

Specific Period:

--> -->

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

30-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,725.00 1,285,777.09 108682

, 30-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,310.00 1,292,087.09 108682

30-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,667.00 1,300,754.09 108682

• 30-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:11SBR:315 10512418 -4,000.00 1,296,754.09 0700ICAS INCL R1

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 1,299,254.09 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,400.00 1,310,654.09 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 178,600.00 1,489,254.09 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 198,000.00 1,687,254.09 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,300.00 1,710,554.09 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,900.00 1,712,454.09 108682

. 31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 1,724,454.09 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 1,725,254.09 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 1,734,254.09 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 53,600.00 1,787,854.09 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,440.00 1,797,294.09 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,550.00 1,806,844.09 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 1,807,644.09 108682

1 31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,233.00 1,810,877.09 108682
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31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 1,812,877.09 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,920.00 1,818,797.09 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,400.00 1,830,197.09 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,080.00 1,831,277.09 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,332.00 1,836,609.09 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,872.90 1,839,481.99 108682

31-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 398.00 1,839,879.99 108682

31-07-2019 581720 CWTPC 10512446 -94,240.00 1,745,639.99 0504

31-07-2019 581720 CWTRC 9835837287 10512449 -2,872.90 1,742,767.09 0504

31-07-2019 19485 CWTRC 3579900253779Biz at 10512441 -1,526,161.22 216,605.87 0504Branch

Total Cr. = 53,683,540.15 Total Dr. = -54,053,456.67

Total CLCK. 0.00
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35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District. Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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6'U1fmn,{ll'rlv ;i1nfl(1J'M1'V'U)a1'IJ1Uty;iLfI'lJvi 980-3-23349-1

~OUty;iLWm.h::Ul'rl L~'U~J1n6'IJ11'11')t'IJ{I\J'lh::1J1tU,)MaU'l!;iLL8n/~:: 1101020604
., '" ..tU 1'U'rI 31 LflO'Un~n!l11'11J'n.fI.2562

'lJ1'r1
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8/8/2019

/

'. 6Ulmsn~\llnarar KRUNGTHAIBANK

_Accounts

Account Details· CurrentAccount

Account No. 980-3-23349-1 Currency THB

Account Name ~U".L'!I~i(ul'ln1~An:tt1 Account Status Active
ll'fitlUAntt1L1Jfl36

Alias Name ~U"-L'!Ifli(ul'ln11Ii1ntt1 Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.ll'titlUA n:tt1L1Jfl36
Ledger Balance 2,010,000.00 Available Balance 2,010,000.00 -->

I' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2019 To Date 31-07-2019

. I
Time LOO:O~~ Time 124:00 •

Specific Period: IToday

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

19-07-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,364.40 60,364.40 108682

22-07-2019 19485 CWTRC 0330091646 10467507 -10,000.00 50,364.40 0504

22-07-2019 19485 CWTRC 5040151551 10467508 -25,740.00 24,624.40 0504

22-07-2019 19485 CWTRC 5460207851 10467509 -9,493.85 15,130.55 0504

22-07-2019 19485 CWTRC 5040383363 10467510 -10,130.55 5,000.00 0504

22-07-2019 19485 CWTRC 5121031718 10467511 -5,000.00 0.00 0504

26-07-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 66,475.00 66,475.00 108682

31-07-2019 581720 CWTRC 5046046598 10467513 -43,500.00 22,975.00 0504

31-07-2019 581720 CWTRC 5411172691 10467514 -20,000.00 2,975.00 0504

Total Cr. = 126,839.40 Total Dr. = -123,864.40

Total CLCK. 0.00

1 of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok. 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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fl3!f1L~urJ1nliU1f11'i

u.:I\J,h::2.I1CU 2562

liU1f11'inl.:lLVlfJ ;;1nfl fl1'U1f11f11nfl1.:1;i.:l'lll1flL;'ifJ.:I'i1fJ LfI'Uv!11ty;'iliU1f11'i 980-3-23349-1 'i"'fl Z_Bank ...

i'\JrJ1m~u L~UUijn.:l\Jtl'i::~J1tU
".".2562 LII"ilLiln&l1' /

LRilU 1'uil
LllriLiln&l1' '1V01' W ~1V "~L"iiil
~1n GFMIS

n,"U1"" VilflvnSJ1 30,897,535.19 30,897,535.19 -~-- -~------~-~~--~------~--------
19 P1535 !,!~1n~"l:'1)''II;j~n~1~~____ 60,364.40 60,364.40-- "-_- --------~ ---------- --- -- --_ ..-,,-----------

U1v,,~u~iu;;n~;~U1 #10467507 10,000.00 50,364.40
---.-------.---------~-------------.------

1'~L'S!)Uu'l~'1tJSJ'Il1'1"'i~tJ1f'lSJ #10467508 25,740.00 24,624.40

nil~'Ilu,;fIJU11,~L;tJuu1uLL'!n'i~tJ1f'llJ #10467509 9,493.85 15,130.55

1·m;tJu"ilu~.,1u1~1lJ'i~tJ1f'llJ #10467510 10,130.55 5,000.00--- ----------
h~L;tJU"tLtJ1ii~tJ1f'llJ #10467511 5,000.00 -

26 P1620 ;U'il1nmlJ1)''II;jn''1~ 66,475.00 66,475.00----------------------
L~U'l"'Il'LjU~%Jh~L;tJU11'i'i~tJ1f'llJ #10467512 2,975.00 63,500.00--------------------- --~ -
1'~L;tJUL'itJ~'hih'i~tJ1f'llJ #10467513 43,500.00 20,000.00

L~U'l"'I1'Lj\lm'~mmjnL;V1J~,11.)h~L;V1JJ1tJ1J'i~v1fllJ#10467514 20,000.00 -
',lJLRilU;J 126,839.40 126,839.40 -

"SJ.r~LL9i«Ui) 31,024,374.59 31,024,374.59 -



L~'UeJ1n5'U1fl1~

th~,hLfi£l'U mn!l1fllJ 2562
L~'UeJ1nhiij~1ij~1

1. L~'U'Ue:ln,*111.J 980-4-00053-9 368,906.29

751.002. L~'Ufl1fj~~lJLilEJlJG1e:lUrl~~-d1:981-5-16815-0

3. UNDO 982-9-59380-0

981-5-28117-8 17,799.06

387,456.35



~uti"'U'I'U 2000400750 ~O'VI'hV{l1'U'hUn{l1'UL~P1\4''U;in1~ftn'lfiJJ5V3JAn'lfiL~P136
5U1f11'ml{ll'rlV ,j1nfl(3J'VI1'!1'U) g!1~1Ucy;JLfI~;j980-4-00053-9

~oucy;Juvmh::LIl'rl L~'U~1n'Wij~1VPi'1 ~'I1g!ucy;Juam.h::LIl'rl110 1030 199
'" ..I ...ru 1'U'rI 31 LflO'U n~n!l1f13J 'VU1.2562/

VOflfl{lL'VIilO"13J~1V{l1Un1~Ua"{lVOflUcy;Juvn'l.h::LIl'rl(~'I1g!Ucy;J1101030199)

m.n - L~I'I~1.:1~1a/L~I'I;j~m;'rIM'.:Il1i'lhJ1;1'UL1'U

- \1\J1t1.:11'UU'UVinn1~~1t1G1.:1hJ
"

26,337.43

in - L1'U~1fm~w11.:1'V11-l

- \1\J1t1.:11'UU'UVim~'U~J1nG1-lhJ
"

.. ..
- L'III'II'I'U

- fi1Im:uLijmJli'U11'11~;jli'U11'11~U'UVin.J'1
o • I .aI" I

- li'U11'11~'U1L'III'I'tJeJ-l\1'U1t1.:11'UEl'U:U1Wl'!JEN\1'U1t1-l1'U

~-;.....------:">-..
~-ll'llEl .

(\l1UlI\I""U \ha.l~\J)
f~~18M1,b1lil4!l~w"~U~n':l1Mv.W3f»1amnl1J" ..

1Ji1LL\1\J-l .

-------- ---- - - - - ---

\J1'r1

368,906.~

26,337.93
/

395,244.22

----_. - - - -- -- _. ----- _. --------



.3" .r.!S,,!Sn1'Un':l1lmJ"'W'UVln1~"m;1~liV~l'Im;1LtI" 36

~1Vn1~L~'Util'ULo&'1,j'Y~li'U1"mLL"w'1~,j'IJ;jni'vl'U~::'U\.I.... ..
W 1'UVI31 Lflil'U n'm~11'1~ 'W.fI.2562

fi1~\JV
., .l_ " ~lI'!J~~Elm".~ ~1V~tLBV~ ~1'U1'UL1'U1'UVlL~'UL'tI1 VI~1VLVlIJ!

1 5 n.l'1.62 L1'U'lhtn'U",'I!'lP ~~.'Q'Ufl1~ 16,000.00

2 .3 Q " II .. 2,831.4821n75680/45 ~t1nL\JEIL~'U~~VI'4\,1/'i'i.Vl1EI'1Jtl1'V1E11l'1lJ ~1. 2/8/2562
3 21n75680/47 ~\JL1'U~~VI'4'UVJ'U~ruVltY~'W'i'iru~1J/~'W! 6,000.00 ~1. 5/8/2562
4 30 n.fl. 62 ~t1m;j'm1'U~~VI'4'U/'i'i.'Q'UI'l'l~ 1,506.45 ~1.l/2/62

I: ..
'i1~VI{jft'U 26,337.93



illI"L~uIJ1nIl\l1f11'

\J4\J\Jml1ll1 2562

11\11f11,ni4L"!J91n .. il1'111P11a1na14~4'1'11"L;)!J4'1!JLa,,;iuI\I;)1I\I1f11' 980-4-00053·9 'Mil Z_Sank ...

;\J1I1m~u Ulln4\JI)'ZIJ1ll1~U

".PI.2562 LII'II;iUlntl1'1

w .. LII'II;lUlntl1' '1!1n1' ;\J 1i1!1 fl4L'I'Iiill
LftllU 1U"

;)1n GFMIS

mn!}1f'1lJ 147,465,307.80 147,082,909.10 382,398.70

4 \J,21n75679/45 w;jUL~UL;jllu/U1!1L""11"VflW'U1£lnfhl9i 30,210.00 412,608.70

\J,21n75679/46 ;\JfiUL~U1i1J\J1l3/62 U1~~91'1tluLLr;' 600.00 413,208.70

\J,21n75679/47 L~U\J,~t'i'uiY'I!'IIlI"."lUfm'iVlV1f'1lJ 20,150.00 433,358.70

\J,21n75679/48 fI!)m;jVL~U!l"""lUl".fi1'4' 21,465.29 454,823.99

\J,21n75679/49 L~U'1!1Ltill(l1Ui!",tll".fi1'4' 5,000,000.00 5,454,823.99

9 \),21n75680/3 flllnL;j!JL~Uf!fI'I'I~U1".Ul~'1V' 2,494.05 5,457,318.04

12 \J,21n75680/13 f111nL;jIlL~uil""~U1"·L;)V4LLIIU' 3,234.85 5,460,552.89

15 \J,21n75680/14 "!)m;jvL~Uf!""~".i,,J1\J"1' 1,006.90 5,461,559.79

\J,21n75680/18 ;\JLlull'l,4n1, STEM ;!n'l;lIri1un~1U~~'I'IifllmV1 173,300.00 5,634,859.79

18 \J,21n75680/19 ;\JfiUL'aUoU1U1'1!1U1V\J"VlIJ'11J~!lI1 432,734.64 6,067,594.43

18 \J~ 38/62 U1411Vl,1L;)V4LLIIU#10506467 171,800.00 5,895,794.43

22 \J,21n75680/22 "£lm~VLluf!"'I'I'ljUl"."tLV1\J'tIl16,J'iViV 1,136.48 5,896,930.91

\J,21n75680/23 "£lnL;j!JL~Uil"'I'I~U1"·fI!)nf<i1l1i1 9,839.00 5,906,769.91

\),21n75680/24 "£lnL;jvL~Uf!""~U1".LL~~U 16,050.18 5,922,820.09

\),21n75680/25 Llu\J'triuiY'II'II1~"~!)fI!)lJibLI1I!)im.Lii4iVlV1f1lJ 20,710.00 5,943,530.09

\J,21n75680126 Llu\J'tt'i'uiY'I!'II1fhri!)II;14,j'1II'"nfll/".Loi\IJ"1tLiiV1~' 222,200.00 6,165,730.09

\),21n75680/27 L'aUthzt'i'uiY'II'II1~!lU'I~£l4tJ;\J£l1n1t'1/".Lii4' 9,416.00 6,175,146.09

\J,21n75680128 LlutJ'tri1.liY'II'I!1~!)'I'IU4ii!)L~VUI".C11i)1.I' 17,767.35 6,192,913.44

23 \J,21n75680129 ;\Jl£l1.lL~1.I1:iflU'l!i/"."tLV1iiVlV1f1lJ 70,000.00 6,262,913.44

\J,21n75680130 "£Im;jvL'a1.lil"""lUl".~1.I~i1 1,919.04 6,264,832.48

\J,21n75680/31 ;\Jl£l1.lL~1.I'Il1,~"doU11.11'1!1I1"Jj 5,741,028.00 12,005,860.48

\J,21n75680/35 f1£lm~VLl1.lil"""lUl",~1.I 4,569.55 12,010,430.03

25 \J~ 39162 ".".I'1.~4'11iflL;)V4,1V#10506468 232,926.00 11,777,504.03

",".II.~4'11iflL~V4'1V#10506469 61,566.00 11,715,938.03

lI'1'1mcU£l£lIJVI;"Vflln7IJ1I1,j'llfin'l;1~.L;)V4'1V #10506470 1,313,418.00 10,402,520.03

lI'11n7cU£l£lIJVI;"VfllL;)V4'1V,hrifl#10506471 1,862,700.00 8,539,820.03

lI'1'1mcU£l£lIJVI'''Vt'll"tLV1~1t'i'f1#10506472 1,649,689.00 6,890,131.03

",".f'I.~4'11i""~LV1#10506473 75,864.00 6,814,267.03

".".11.~4'11ifl"tLV1#10506474 27,365.00 6,786,902.03

11\11f11'£I!11J~1.I1I1'tm;)V~'1V#10506475 485,700.00 6,301,202.03

6£111.1I1'V1L;)V4'1V#10506476 18,100.00 6,283,102.03

lm~n1'L~1.Irj'".".I'I.~.L;)V~'1V#10506477 13,700.00 6,269,402.03

25 \J~ 40162 "~n.'~v'''v '''''''lIl6/~'i'''lm.wj~U1 #10506478 11,283.55 6,258,118.48

n'"Ja"",n,/ #10506479 106.45 6,258,012.03

\J;...., 'l..,ian,,'" ~,rI'O/fhift~/"."1vlln #10506480 1,981.31 6,256,030.72

n'nJn"ynnV #10506479 18.69 6,256,012.03

b,,;vu""V';;"V't'llJ/i'ulauii",jqfil #10506481 70,000.00 6,186,012.03

n""'1'n,,"iI".'U"iI"~''''''~vmvli'\J;;u''uli,u'lli(u'v\J""~ '1~~.') #10506482 432,734.64 5,753,277.39

n,.",.'n,,"iI".'U"iI"~''''''~v'''vl!\J;;ui'u,;;au(u'v,." 1,"~~) #10506483 30,208,71 5,723,068.68

U,ft.uu"u,ii1nma,1 #10506484 1.29 5,723,067.39

n'.""1'm'"iI".1U"iI',~,m"'~""'"I.am\tm'u~'MIjUl",oi", #10506485 21,465.29 5,701,602.10

n,.",.'m'"iI''''1U"iI',~,m"'~"'''"I.amUvi'u~"MIjUl'','~"''''u #10506485 3,234.85 5,698,367.25

n""'1'm'"iI".'U"iI"~'''i''~"'''"I.an,\t"''u~'MIjUl'','~"'''''U #10506485 1,006.90 5,697,360.35

n,.",.'n""iI".1U"iI',~,m"~"'''"I.amU"ilu~'MIjUl'',''.LlJ'\J'.ft,.Il'l''6 #10506485 1,136.48 5,696,223.87

n,.",.'n""iI".1U""" ...m"~""'"I.an,U"ilu~'MIjUl".•an'hl'; #10506485 9,839.00 5,686,384.87

n'."'1'n""iI".'U"iI"~'''i"'~"'''"I.amUm:;u~'MIjUl''.wjW #10506485 16,050.18 5,670,334.69

n,.",.'n""iI".'U"iI"~'''i.'~v'''vl.amUm'u~'''IjUl".W~'h #10506485 1,919.04 5,668,415.65

n'."'1'n""iI""1U".,~,mM'~""'"I,,"1.ft01U~n'''I'',';,,, #10506486 5,000,000.00 668,415.65

n'""n'n""iI',.,u"iI', ...m.'~v"'V/L:;u\J,.rI'u.IlIIl1V",~~" #10506487 17,833.00 650,582.65

n'""n'n""iI".'U"i1"~'''i.'~V'''VI''u\J''rI'u.IlIIl1V'','U"1' #10506487 20,150.00 630,432.65

",."n'n""iI',.,u"i1',~,m.'~"'nvl"u\J,.nu·IlIIl1V""iI, #10506487 20,710.00 609,722.65



1I1!"I~ulJ1nI!U'I'I'~

il~1J\h:IJ'1U 2562

l!U'I'I'~nl~lt1o 4,"" 1I''IJ'"'Il'nll,~i~'Mi''I;)O~~'O 11l'IJ;I,j'll;jI!U'"'~ 980-4-00053-9 ~II Z_8ank ...

nJl,l1m~\I U!lM1J\h=IJ'IU~\I

'11.11.2562 11I'IJ;llOnll"I

liiau iu;l
11I'IJ;llOnll'~ "on" fu ;i,o 1'I~I'Miia

Il1n GFMIS

n"""1'n"~II'<,hu~M~'wlfIL'V"''''''''Ulh.rI'u.'lI'1r1/''·L~' #10506487 9,416.00 600,306.65

n"""1'n1,~LI".1U~LI',',wlfIL'V"'V/"'u\l,.rI'u.'lI'l1V".LQNJ''''L~V'."".Ll #10506487 222,200.00 378,106.65

n"""1'n1'~LI".1U~i\"""1.Lilv'nv/"'u\l,.rI'u.'lI'l1'm.d,\Iu #10506487 17,767.35 360,339.30

31 1J,21n75680/38 f1€1m;jm~U!lIll'M\jUl~~.IIl€lnf'i,till 9,327.25 369,666.55

1J,21n75680/41 "€Inl;j!JIWil"'M'IjUI1~."€Iu,r!Ji'VIIJ'fllJ 1,733.79 371,400.34

1J~41/62 n7:'VI~1~m,"ii~li,ulii~imillll;JIJ~1'!J #10506488 2,494.05 368,906.29

'11JIii€lu~ 11,810,892.37 11,824,384.78 -13,492.41

'11J.f~ufi~uil 159,276,200.17 158,907,293.88 368,906.29



8/2/2019

... 8inA1sn~\i)na
~ KRUNGTHAI BANK

_Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-4-00053-9 Currency THB

Account Name AU".L'!J~i(ul'in''iFln:tt' Account Status Active
Jl"titJlItilm:t'L'!J~36

Alias Name AWlI.36 Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.

Ledger Balance 400,844.22 Available Balance 400,844.22 -->

i' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: To Date 31-07-2019From Date 01-07-2019

Time f·oo:6o-;~
L__ ~_._.j

o Specific Period:

Date

01-07-2019

04-07-2019

04-07-2019

04-07-2019

05-07-2019

05-07-2019

05-07-2019

09-07-2019

09-07-2019

09-07-2019

12-07-2019

12-07-2019

12-07-2019

15-07-2019

17-07-2019

18-07-2019

19-07-2019

22-07-2019

22-07-2019

Time 124:00 ..,-'~.--~

r:;,:.::----.--J
L~~~~ ~

Teller Id Transaction Code

570247 COCH

561370 COTRC

552729 COTRC

552729 COCH

570245 COCH

520164 COCH

480325 COCH

ITBANK NBOOT

552682 COTRC

581959 COTRC

551488 COCH

580436 COTRC

22442 COCK

551507 COCH

90160 COCK

22442 CWTRC

571808 COCH

ITBANK

570127

NBOOT

COCH

--::> +
Description Cheque No.

0523

0541

0535

0512

0504

5121643314 10506467 -171,800.0~ 6,264,782.30

I .. 1 II' I f.,.iAAf .~/'
J.lTl 1-91't$ 9A '(!J. u.11·01bt t'S. VI1-l'1~ O'I){'I 16,050.1¥ 6,280,832.48
t'n"'J.%~f)lit)c>'d. 2J,fX]\ 2. /O\.L lo-dtrW''vfN~a~,
TR (r 5341299515 \) ~ I 4,569.55/ 6,285,402.03

lm'uur;'l.InFi't~i'h1U'AlJ 9,327~.25 6,294,729.28on v
iPFI"1(fqfi!:7'6 Q? '3>1,X;H;t ~LiJ'O(\O)1I01/~O(i,J[ ~Of.o/(fi,

0504

0535

0534
0541

1/2



8/2/2019

iUltl~~'t6i~w:a 11i.)'~ a.£:: ~ h% . 25nC)·b2.- ~ II ~ M,2!l-07-2019 931000 BCD14 ~u\Jln:tt'~ ;1108'cfs9 ~ 5,741,028.0Y 12,035,757.28 108682. "

~107-2019 580488 CWTRC 5041816883 10506468 "232,926.00,- 11,802,831.28 0504

• J
580488 CWTRC 5041816875 10506469 / -61,566.00/11,741,265.28 0504

580488 CWTRC 5046050706 10506470 -1,313,418.00 /10,427,847.28 0504

25-07-2019 580488 CWTRC 5041289352 10506471 -1,862.700.00/ 8,565,147.28 0504
,.!.

580488 CWTRC 5126009370 10506472 -1,649,689.0r" 6,915,458.28 0504

25-07-2019 580488 CWTRC 5121103832 10506473 -75,864.00/ 6,839,594.28 0504

25-07-2019 580488 CWTRC 5121103840 10506474 -27,365.00/ 6,812,229.28 0504

22442 CWTRC 5040187548 10506478 -11,283.5Y 6,800,945.73 0504

25-07-2019 22442 CWTRC 5396017791 10506480 -1,981.3( 6,798,964.42 0504

l
22442 CWTRC 9817226638 10506484 -1.29 '0,798,963.13 0504

1 of 2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District. Bangkok. 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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8/8/2019 CB Portal Desktop - Company User

"

l§l Search ATMI Branch Locator
6u'msn~\llnEi
KRUNGTHAl BANK

£!li!nge Password About Us Security User Manual Help !.s!gQY!!

~1l"'"'''r.I
KT8Corporate Online

Account Info Download
e-Staternent Activities LOBS

User Id:

Role:

KTB00750

Single User

User Name:

Company Name:

U1"A1D"fl1 hnR'1

Ltlfli4'u~n1'SAnti1Jl'IiDUAnti1Ltlfl36

_Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-4-00053-9 Currency THB

Account Name AU".Ltlfli4'u~n1'SAnti1 Account Status Active
Jl'6DUAnti1Ltlfl36

Alias Name A'Wu.36 Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.

Ledger Balance 404,955.13 Available Balance 404,955.13 II

,I' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2019 11* To Date 31-07-2019

o Specific Period:

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

25-07-2019 22442 CWTPC 10506483/ -30,208.7Y, 768,754.42 0504

25-07-2019 22442 CWTPC 10506486/ -5,000,000.00/1,768,754.42 0504

25-07-2019 22442 CWTRC 10506482/ -432,734.64/1,336,019.78 0504

25-07-2019 22442 CWTRC 10506485/ -54,651.74 1,281,368.04 0504

25-07-2019 22442 CWTRC 10506487/· -308,076.35 973,291.69 0504

25-07-2019 90155 CBCA CB Debit
10506481/ -70,000.00 903,291.69 0700Round1:CK#10506481TRCBR#504CID#

25-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:56 ICAS INCL R1 10506477 / -13,700.00 889,591.69 0700

25-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:56 ICAS INCL R1 10506475/ -485,700.00 403,891.69 0700

26-07-2019 573175 CDTRC 10049398/4536001050 ~~m17 0453

26-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:50 ICAS INCL R1 10506476 0;;- 388,623.17 0700

30-07-2019 931000 BCD14 I'IU\I.i1nlt1i(U!l/200059 '~Jt',~>J,. G;:-0 394,623.17 108682

30-07-2019 520164 CDTRC 5236008247/".tjUFll'-'"V!1J1F1)J~, nr ~~'0I'"'f14- ~ 396,129.62 0523

31-07-2019 582005 CWTRC 5046056712 10506479 -125.14/396,004.48 0504

31-07-2019 581720 CDTRC 5046065029/10453976 397,738.27 0504

31-07-2019 581720 CWTPC 10506488 395,244.22 0504

Total Cr. = 11,507,112.95 Total Dr. = -11,824,384.78

Total CLCK. 0.00

il \ 1- "}'1 VlO1~, , >--. I

https:llwww.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProjectlpageFlowslAccountManagementlDepositAccountDetails/goToPageCurrent.do?Action=PagnNext 1/2
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8/8/2019

.. 6u'R1sn~\ilna'fcg1 KRUNGTHAI BANK

_Accounts

Account Details· Current Account

Account No. 981-5-16815-0 Currency THB

Account Name ~~u~hnFi'fi'3'3lJ~il[JlJn1'3~i1],J Account Status Activeuth."ru
Alias Name ~ytlJ.36 Branch Name DENHA (CHIANGRAI)

BRANCH
Ledger Balance 751.00 Available Balance 751.00 -->

i. Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2019 To Date 31-07-2019

o Specific Period:

--> --)..

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

08-07-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100
ICAS INCL R1 10007643 -1,533.51 751.00 0700

Total Cr. = 0.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -1,533.51

1 of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

1/1

----------- ----- --



fl3lfl L~'lJe.l1mnJ1f11'i
U41J,h::1I1N 2562

15'IJ11'11~n14\VlV,)'10.. fl1'IJ1f11"'1m"1{1~{I~1"L;'IV{I~1VL"''IJ;1,rty;'lI5'IJ1f'11~981-5-16815-0 ~ifl Z_Bank ••.
i'1Je.l1m~'IJ L~'lJ4\l'h::1I1N L~'lJfhl5~~lILijVlIfl~f'I~flil1Jf'l3~'II1V

YUI.2562 LMlilulnft11 /

Liis\I 1'uiI
LMlilLSnft11 1111m1 fu 'ii111 fI~L"ils

'il1n GFMIS

mn!)1f111 1 !JiI~!Jn1l1 104,983.00 104,232.00 751.00

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

1111Liiil\lQ - - -
'S111:~LLfil\l\J 104,983.00 104,232.00 751.00
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- ti'U11'11'5'U 1 L'II1'I'IIeJ~'V!'lJ1V~1'UeJ'U1J1'V!fI'IIeJ~'V!'U1V.:J1'U

Vtlflfl{lL'VIiitl"1111'ULL~{l8t1fl5'IJ1f11'5(Bank Statement)
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gf ~ flL~'lJ~hnsin fl1'a

tJ-3'U'h~1I1ru2562

l)'U1f11'ml~1'V1~\11ti~fl1't11f11i11nil1.:1~.:I'III1~L;i~.:I·.mJLiI'tIviucy;il)'U1f111 982-9-59380-0 1ifl Z Bank ...

i''U~.hm~'lJ'lJan-3'U'lh~1J1ru~'lJ

VU1.2562
.,j
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~1n GFMIS

atl~vmJ1 - - -
fl'm~1l'1lJ - - -
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1111~.:ILL,j')'UiI - - -



8/2/2019

- 6ulmsn~\i)na
\ ~~ KRUNGTHAI BANK

_Accounts
• No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

982-9-59380-0
"ln~uUNDO (AVOJ.Vl'o)

